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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,345.00 $722.00 $623.00  0.85 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.85
20 SPOT Totals: $722.00 $1,345.00 $623.00 

3 $129.99 $101.00 $28.99  0.08  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.09
3FOR$1 Totals: $101.00 $134.99 $33.99 

4 $153.75 $257.75 ($104.00)  0.10  0.62  0.004-500

 0.10
4-500 Totals: $257.75 $153.75 ($104.00)

5 $15,540.85 $15,333.76 $207.09  9.85  0.80  0.085 SPOT

 9.85
5 SPOT Totals: $15,333.76 $15,540.85 $207.09 

2 $2,960.85 $2,250.86 $709.99  1.88  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $2,490.45 $2,294.55 $195.90  1.58  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,128.65 $863.13 $265.52  0.72  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $877.30 $4,495.75 ($3,618.45)  0.56  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $1,596.15 $622.76 $973.39  1.01  0.66  0.01BEST BET

7 $37.25 $13.89 $23.36  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $143.50 $36.77 $106.73  0.09  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 5.85
BEST BET Totals: $10,577.71 $9,234.15 ($1,343.56)

1 $181.50 $96.50 $85.00  0.12  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,339.95 $1,859.60 $480.35  1.48  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $3,226.50 $2,524.20 $702.30  2.04  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $1,628.75 $1,380.90 $247.85  1.03  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $61.25 $4.25 $57.00  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,753.85 $9,786.14 ($1,032.29)  5.55  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $80.56 $8.65 $71.91  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $36.40 $57.92 ($21.52)  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $946.05 $495.16 $450.89  0.60  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

10 $126.65 $68.53 $58.12  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $128.90 $91.50 $37.40  0.08  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.10 $0.00 $1.10  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $4.30 $0.60 $3.70  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.10
BONUS BA Totals: $16,373.95 $17,515.76 $1,141.81 

40 $1,678.00 $1,560.00 $118.00  1.06 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.06
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,560.00 $1,678.00 $118.00 

32 $265.00 $105.00 $160.00  0.17 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.17
EDGE S Totals: $105.00 $265.00 $160.00 

4 $244.50 $100.00 $144.50  0.15  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $199.60 $120.00 $79.60  0.13  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $48.90 $0.00 $48.90  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.31
KINGO Totals: $220.00 $493.00 $273.00 

8 $5,028.93 $1,511.00 $3,517.93  3.19  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 3.19
MBPENNY Totals: $1,511.00 $5,028.93 $3,517.93 

2 $2,617.35 $1,825.80 $791.55  1.66  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $6,309.15 $5,645.61 $663.54  4.00  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $13,599.95 $10,324.71 $3,275.24  8.62  0.94  0.08MEAN GR
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5 $956.25 $611.80 $344.45  0.61  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,691.00 $1,746.60 ($55.60)  1.07  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $782.76 $415.39 $367.37  0.50  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $898.80 $242.84 $655.96  0.57  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,150.17 $645.00 $505.17  0.73  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $259.00 $95.50 $163.50  0.16  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $51.23 $28.24 $22.99  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $633.05 $249.20 $383.85  0.40  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $36.78 $104.84 ($68.06)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $19.24 $16.64 $2.60  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $256.54 $88.96 $167.58  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 18.54
MEAN GR Totals: $22,041.13 $29,261.27 $7,220.14 

1 $5.30 $8.24 ($2.94)  0.00  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $928.25 $563.69 $364.56  0.59  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,742.95 $2,375.39 $367.56  1.74  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,314.07 $3,364.06 $950.01  2.73  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $457.42 $1,106.72 ($649.30)  0.29  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.35
MONEYBAL Totals: $7,418.10 $8,447.99 $1,029.89 

2 $70.00 $1.25 $68.75  0.04  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.04
PARLAY Totals: $1.25 $70.00 $68.75 

8 $2,083.35 $339.60 $1,743.75  1.32  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.32
PENNY Totals: $339.60 $2,083.35 $1,743.75 

8 $582.43 $653.60 ($71.17)  0.37  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.37
PENY Totals: $653.60 $582.43 ($71.17)

3 $4,524.55 $4,334.70 $189.85  2.87  0.65  0.02REDWBLUE

 2.87
REDWBLUE Totals: $4,334.70 $4,524.55 $189.85 

1 $358.25 $324.45 $33.80  0.23  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,305.45 $2,308.32 ($2.87)  1.46  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $13,982.30 $10,101.99 $3,880.31  8.86  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $2,005.40 $1,703.47 $301.93  1.27  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,398.90 $1,135.85 $263.05  0.89  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,819.40 $2,859.87 ($1,040.47)  1.15  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $288.40 $67.30 $221.10  0.18  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $584.70 $320.20 $264.50  0.37  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $434.95 $492.40 ($57.45)  0.28  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $814.25 $512.21 $302.04  0.52  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $38.00 $13.50 $24.50  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $251.80 $272.55 ($20.75)  0.16  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $30.80 $1.80 $29.00  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $11.80 $5.49 $6.31  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $705.08 $482.10 $222.98  0.45  0.70  0.00Regular

 15.86
Regular Totals: $20,601.50 $25,029.48 $4,427.98 

1 $3,114.75 $1,637.72 $1,477.03  1.97  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $17,399.70 $12,375.28 $5,024.42  11.03  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $5,882.75 $4,435.10 $1,447.65  3.73  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $2,121.75 $1,489.90 $631.85  1.34  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $65.75 $8.00 $57.75  0.04  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 18.11
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,946.00 $28,584.70 $8,638.70 

3 $3,871.54 $3,864.00 $7.54  2.45  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $615.80 $49.97 $565.83  0.39  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $66.50 $6.67 $59.83  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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7 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.90
SUPERSP Totals: $3,920.64 $4,570.34 $649.70 

40 $1,278.00 $1,158.00 $120.00  0.81 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.81
TOP S Totals: $1,158.00 $1,278.00 $120.00 

8 $1,997.80 $1,379.50 $618.30  1.27  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.27
VERTABOX Totals: $1,379.50 $1,997.80 $618.30 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $157,819.34 $128,556.19 $29,263.15 
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